ol

imon ouimvia)

058080E

TOLERANGE FOR
ASSEMBLY

DIVISION
DIMENSION

TOLER)
i

NoTES: (1)

. REFER TO COMPONENT DRAWING FOR INSPECTION CRITERIA

0

o

23-35 kof-cm

SEE QUALITY ASSURANCE FOR ADDRESSING CRITICAL AND MAJOR DIMENSIONS
ToTAL {(C) THIS PASE = O

B0 NoT SUALE,
PR g N T . TR
@ BT R | DMEION & ToLERE P e =
o TS race = @ PO QUTHOE FARTE WiniouT |~ oASNE T 4.5-2002 SEE BOM ——
o ven | DA & oF e | o

e TORQUE TO
35-46 Kaf-cm

E TO
35-46 Kqf-cn

TORQUE TO

TORQUE TO
35-58 xqf—cm@

D

REVISIONS |
DESCRIPTION [ Ecm CHECKED
HG/F8Z 01716713 | 000000 X0 XX/X/ %
COMPUTERIZED DOCUMENT
NO MANUAL REVISIONS PERMITTED

REV [ ZONE]
0 [ [FrecmRY

PIREL. TRITR L3 IR Y

PREIL FRATR A% IR Y

(R 10 (7
606 1400 SCREW.HANDLES
o 7109800 PRING ISOLATOR
97 0630001 [ST SCREW, STELL #10-4x6/8"
] 1051001 TAMPING,ISOLATOR PLATE
““‘ ,7,/0\ ] 0831001 SCREW. STEEL #12-14x| 5"
1 1721004 |[REAR HANDLE
e 14 I 101006 PRING EXTENSION
13 618001 5T SCREW.STEELI0-14x1/2"
T 2 05 1003 LASTIC,LOCKOUT THROTTLE
| 0] 037001 | TORSION SPRING
10 18052001 _|PLASTIL TRIGGER
9 11722003 |[COVER HANDLE
8 60629001 |ST SCREW,STEEL #10-14 x3/4"
7 18050001 [PLASTIC PLUG
TOROUE TO 60719001 CREW. 10— 14 THREAD TWIN
35-48 qu’CM®@ 660633001 |ST SCREW. STEEL
660632001 T SCREW, STEEL #10-14x5/8"
671101005 PRING EXTENSION
631050001 LASTIC,LOCKOUT THROTTLE
300978020 |FRONT SOFT HANDLE ASS'Y
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTYy
[ 308085016 | HANDLES & COMFONENTS | AS ASSEMBLED
‘ PART NUMBER ‘ DESCRIFTION REMARKS
- o e i | Ha6 . o1/16/13]  TTI GROUP NORTH AVERICA
P I O L
[FuRch/Faa DIMENSIONS FLEASE REFER | FBZ 01716713
O THE CAD FILE.

F

IS DRANNG Lot T0

[FPROVED B oAl HANDLES & COMPONENTS
W.MA OI/16/13

8 7

3

\ 2 \ !



